
RANK ISDName District Name
Total Valid 

2016

Percent 
Career/Colleg

e Ready 
defined by 

College Board

104179 60.2

1 Wayne RESA Northville 552 88.6

2 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 713 84.6

3 Oakland Troy 908 82.9

4 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile 172 82.6

5 Oakland Birmingham 616 82.3

6 Oakland Novi  475 80.4

7 Oakland Lake Orion  599 79.8

8 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 396 78.5

9 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton  1550 78.5

10 Oakland South Lyon  509 78.4

11 Oakland Rochester  1185 78.4

12 Oakland Berkley 323 75.5

13 Wayne RESA Trenton 224 73.7

14 Macomb ISD Richmond  144 72.9

15 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 354 72.6

16 Oakland Huron Valley 687 72.1

17 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1170 71.7

18 Oakland Royal Oak 313 71.6

19 Oakland West Bloomfield 434 71.4

20 Wayne RESA Huron 187 70.6

21 Macomb ISD Utica  2182 70.4

22 Oakland Clarkston  635 69.3

23 Wayne RESA Livonia  1158 69.3

24 Macomb ISD Romeo  397 68.8

25 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 496 67.9

26 Oakland Farmington Public 827 67.8

27 Oakland Holly Area 250 67.6

28 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1379 66.9

29 Oakland Oxford  457 66.5

30 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 356 66

31 Wayne RESA Crestwood 303 65.7

32 Wayne RESA Allen Park 293 65.2

33 Macomb ISD Fraser 391 63.4

34 Wayne RESA Riverview  205 62.4

35 Oakland Avondale 261 62.1

36 Macomb ISD Armada Area 156 61.5

37 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 831 61.1

38 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 246 61

39 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 285 58.2

40 Oakland Brandon 244 57.4

41 Macomb ISD New Haven  78 56.4

SAT - Evidence Based Rdg/Wrtg (EBRW) - Grade 11

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE
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Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE

42 Oakland Lamphere 181 56.4

43 Oakland Clawson 158 56.3

44 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1210 54.3

45 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1284 54

46 Wayne RESA Flat Rock  139 54

47 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 175 52.6

48 Wayne RESA Southgate  365 52.3

49 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 143 51.7

50 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 254 50.8

51 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 410 50.2

52 Oakland Clarenceville 132 50

53 Oakland Waterford 776 48.5

54 Macomb ISD South Lake 143 48.3

55 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland  713 47.8

56 Wayne RESA Van Buren 376 47.1

57 Wayne RESA Garden City 326 46.3

58 Wayne RESA Taylor 403 46.2

59 Macomb ISD Center Line 169 44.4

60 Wayne RESA South Redford 249 42.2

61 Macomb ISD Roseville  313 40.9

62 Wayne RESA Redford Union 177 38.4

63 Oakland Ferndale 303 38

64 Oakland Southfield 602 37.7

65 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 253 37.2

66 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 233 35.6

67 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2510 34.2

68 Oakland Hazel Park 251 29.5

69 Macomb ISD Clintondale  150 29.3

70 Oakland Oak Park 266 28.6

71 Wayne RESA Romulus  192 27.6

72 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens  42 26.2

73 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 204 25

74 Wayne RESA Westwood  141 22.7

75 Oakland Pontiac City 241 21.6

76 Oakland Madison District 110 20.9

77 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 171 19.9

78 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 161 19.3

79 Macomb ISD East Detroit 277 18.1

80 Wayne RESA River Rouge 174 15.5

81 Wayne RESA Ecorse 66 9.1



RANK ISDName District Name
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Advanced/P
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by College 
Board 

104179 36.9

1 Wayne RESA Northville 552 75.9

2 Oakland Troy 908 69.9

3 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton  1550 68.1

4 Oakland Novi  475 68

5 Oakland Rochester  1185 66.3

6 Oakland Birmingham 616 64.6

7 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 396 61.1

8 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 713 60

9 Oakland South Lyon  509 59.9

10 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile 172 57.6

11 Oakland Royal Oak 313 56.9

12 Oakland West Bloomfield 434 56

13 Oakland Berkley 323 55.7

14 Wayne RESA Livonia  1158 53.2

15 Macomb ISD Utica  2182 51.8

16 Oakland Lake Orion  599 51.1

17 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1170 50.1

18 Wayne RESA Trenton 224 50

19 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1379 48.5

20 Wayne RESA Allen Park 293 48.1

21 Oakland Clarkston  635 48

22 Oakland Huron Valley 687 46.4

23 Oakland Farmington Public 827 45.8

24 Wayne RESA Crestwood 303 44.9

25 Wayne RESA Riverview  205 42.4

26 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 410 41.7

27 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 354 40.7

28 Macomb ISD Romeo  397 40.6

29 Wayne RESA Huron 187 40.6

30 Oakland Avondale 261 40.2

31 Oakland Holly Area 250 39.2

32 Oakland Oxford  457 37.6

33 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 496 37.3

34 Macomb ISD Armada Area 156 37.2

35 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 143 36.4

36 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 831 36.1

37 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 356 35.7

38 Oakland Brandon 244 31.6

39 Macomb ISD Fraser 391 31.2

40 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 246 30.1

41 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1284 29.6

SAT - Mathematics - Grade 11

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE
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104179 36.9
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Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE

42 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1210 28.5

43 Wayne RESA Flat Rock  139 27.3

44 Oakland Lamphere 181 27.1

45 Macomb ISD New Haven  78 26.9

46 Oakland Clawson 158 26.6

47 Macomb ISD Richmond  144 25.7

48 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 285 25.6

49 Oakland Waterford 776 25

50 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland  713 23.7

51 Oakland Clarenceville 132 23.5

52 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 253 23.3

53 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 254 22.8

54 Macomb ISD South Lake 143 21

55 Macomb ISD Center Line 169 20.1

56 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 175 20

57 Wayne RESA Southgate  365 17.8

58 Wayne RESA Taylor 403 17.4

59 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 204 17.2

60 Oakland Ferndale 303 16.8

61 Wayne RESA South Redford 249 15.7

62 Wayne RESA Van Buren 376 15.2

63 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2510 14.6

64 Wayne RESA Garden City 326 14.4

65 Macomb ISD Roseville  313 13.7

66 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 233 13.3

67 Oakland Southfield 602 12.1

68 Wayne RESA Redford Union 177 11.9

69 Macomb ISD Clintondale  150 10.7

70 Oakland Hazel Park 251 10.4

71 Wayne RESA Romulus  192 10.4

72 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens  42 7.1

73 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 161 6.8

74 Oakland Madison District 110 6.4

75 Macomb ISD East Detroit 277 6.1

76 Wayne RESA River Rouge 174 5.7

77 Oakland Oak Park 266 5.6

78 Oakland Pontiac City 241 <=5%

79 Wayne RESA Westwood  141 <=5%

80 Wayne RESA Ecorse 66 <=5%

81 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 171 <=5%



RANK ISDName DistrictName
Total Valid 

2016
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Advanced/
Proficient 

2016
104015 33.03

1 Oakland Novi 474 63.08

2 Wayne RESA Northville 547 59.23

3 Oakland Troy 899 56.62

4 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton 1548 54.59

5 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile Township 171 51.46

6 Oakland Berkley 323 50.15

7 Oakland Lake Orion 601 50.08

8 Oakland South Lyon 513 49.90

9 Oakland Holly Area 249 49.00

10 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 710 48.59

11 Oakland Rochester 1188 46.46

12 Oakland Birmingham 607 46.13

13 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 354 44.92

14 Oakland Royal Oak 314 44.59

15 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1174 43.27

16 Oakland Farmington 826 40.92

17 Wayne RESA Livonia 1160 40.09

18 Wayne RESA Huron School District 188 39.89

19 Macomb ISD Romeo 395 39.75

20 Macomb ISD Utica 2186 39.66

21 Wayne RESA Trenton 223 39.46

22 Macomb ISD Richmond 145 38.62

23 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 493 37.32

24 Oakland Brandon 244 37.30

25 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1379 37.20

26 Oakland West Bloomfield 436 37.16

27 Oakland Oxford 460 36.30

28 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 356 33.99

29 Oakland Huron Valley 690 33.77

30 Wayne RESA Allen Park 295 33.56

31 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 396 33.08

32 Oakland Clarkston 629 32.91

33 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 838 32.82

34 Wayne RESA Riverview 205 31.71

35 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 276 30.80

36 Wayne RESA Crestwood 303 29.70

37 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 246 29.67

38 Oakland Avondale 261 29.12

39 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1284 27.10

40 Macomb ISD Fraser 390 26.41

41 Oakland Lamphere 181 25.97

M-STEP - Science - Grade 11

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE



RANK ISDName DistrictName
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Proficient 

2016
104015 33.03

M-STEP - Science - Grade 11

Tri-County 2015-16

STATEWIDE

42 Macomb ISD Armada Area 158 25.95

43 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights School District #7 145 25.52

44 Oakland Clarenceville 133 24.81

45 Macomb ISD New Haven 81 24.69

46 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 256 24.22

47 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland 710 23.66

48 Oakland Waterford 772 23.19

49 Macomb ISD South Lake 143 21.68

50 Oakland Clawson 159 21.38

51 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 411 21.17

52 Wayne RESA Flat Rock 137 19.71

53 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1210 19.34

54 Wayne RESA Van Buren 378 19.31

55 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 175 18.86

56 Wayne RESA Southgate 367 18.80

57 Wayne RESA Garden City 334 18.56

58 Macomb ISD Clintondale 151 17.22

59 Macomb ISD Center Line 170 17.06

60 Oakland Ferndale 302 16.89

61 Wayne RESA Redford Union 180 16.11

62 Wayne RESA South Redford 251 15.54

63 Macomb ISD Roseville 315 14.29

64 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 253 14.23

65 Wayne RESA Taylor 404 14.11

66 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens 44 13.64

67 Oakland Hazel Park 251 11.95

68 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 233 9.87

69 Oakland Southfield 601 8.32

70 Wayne RESA Romulus 191 7.33

71 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 164 7.32

72 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 203 6.90

73 Oakland Pontiac 237 6.75

74 Wayne RESA Westwood 144 6.25

75 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2424 5.24

76 Macomb ISD East Detroit 273 <=5%

77 Oakland Madison 107 <=5%

78 Oakland Oak Park 267 <=5%

79 Wayne RESA River Rouge 174 <=5%

80 Wayne RESA Ecorse 66 <=5%

81 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 174 <=5%



RANK ISDName DistrictName
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Proficient 

2016

104015 43.07

1 Oakland Novi 473 65.96

2 Wayne RESA Grosse Pointe 706 65.86

3 Wayne RESA Grosse Ile Township 171 65.50

4 Wayne RESA Northville 547 65.27

5 Oakland Lake Orion 601 64.89

6 Oakland South Lyon 513 64.33

7 Wayne RESA Plymouth-Canton 1549 64.23

8 Oakland Troy 897 63.77

9 Oakland Rochester 1188 61.78

10 Oakland Birmingham 606 61.55

11 Oakland Berkley 323 60.99

12 Wayne RESA Trenton 223 60.09

13 Oakland West Bloomfield 435 56.32

14 Wayne RESA Livonia  1160 55.78

15 Wayne RESA Allen Park 295 55.25

16 Oakland Royal Oak 315 54.92

17 Wayne RESA Huron 188 54.79

18 Oakland Holly Area 249 54.22

19 Oakland Walled Lake Consolidated 1174 54.17

20 Oakland Brandon 244 51.23

21 Macomb ISD Romeo 395 50.89

22 Macomb ISD Richmond 145 50.34

23 Wayne RESA Riverview 205 50.24

24 Macomb ISD Anchor Bay 493 49.90

25 Macomb ISD Chippewa Valley 1379 49.82

26 Wayne RESA Woodhaven-Brownstown 355 48.17

27 Oakland Oxford 459 48.15

28 Macomb ISD Lakeview  (Macomb) 354 47.74

29 Macomb ISD Utica 2185 47.69

30 Oakland Farmington 826 46.37

31 Oakland Huron Valley 690 45.80

32 Wayne RESA Wyandotte 277 44.40

33 Macomb ISD L'Anse Creuse 838 44.15

34 Oakland Clarkston 629 43.88

35 Oakland Avondale 261 42.15

36 Macomb ISD Armada Area 158 41.77

37 Wayne RESA Gibraltar 246 39.43

38 Macomb ISD Fraser 389 39.33

39 Oakland Waterford 774 39.28

40 Wayne RESA Dearborn City 1284 39.10

41 Macomb ISD Warren Woods 256 38.67

STATEWIDE

M-STEP - Social Studies - Grade 11

Tri-County 2015-16
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104015 43.07STATEWIDE

M-STEP - Social Studies - Grade 11

Tri-County 2015-16

42 Oakland Clarenceville 133 38.35

43 Oakland Bloomfield Hills 393 37.40

44 Wayne RESA Flat Rock 137 37.23

45 Oakland Lamphere 181 35.91

46 Macomb ISD New Haven 81 35.80

47 Wayne RESA Dearborn Heights  #7 145 35.17

48 Macomb ISD South Lake 143 34.97

49 Wayne RESA Wayne-Westland 708 34.89

50 Macomb ISD Lake Shore  (Macomb) 411 34.55

51 Wayne RESA Southgate 365 34.52

52 Macomb ISD Warren Consolidated 1210 32.23

53 Macomb ISD Center Line 168 31.55

54 Wayne RESA Redford Union 180 31.11

55 Wayne RESA Crestwood 303 30.69

56 Oakland Clawson 159 29.56

57 Wayne RESA South Redford 252 29.37

58 Wayne RESA Van Buren 378 27.25

59 Wayne RESA Taylor 404 26.98

60 Wayne RESA Garden City 335 25.67

61 Wayne RESA Lincoln Park 253 24.51

62 Wayne RESA Melvindale-North Allen Park 175 23.43

63 Macomb ISD Fitzgerald 234 21.37

64 Oakland Ferndale 299 20.74

65 Macomb ISD Roseville 315 19.68

66 Oakland Hazel Park 251 18.73

67 Wayne RESA Romulus 190 18.42

68 Macomb ISD Clintondale 151 15.89

69 Oakland Southfield 601 15.47

70 Oakland Oak Park 266 14.29

71 Wayne RESA Hamtramck 204 12.75

72 Wayne RESA Detroit City 2466 12.17

73 Macomb ISD Mount Clemens 44 11.36

74 Oakland Pontiac City 237 10.97

75 Wayne RESA Westwood 144 9.72

76 Macomb ISD Van Dyke 162 9.26

77 Wayne RESA Harper Woods 173 8.67

78 Oakland Madison District 106 7.55

79 Macomb ISD East Detroit 275 6.91

80 Wayne RESA River Rouge 175 <=5%

81 Wayne RESA Ecorse 66 <=5%


